Ordering guide       Example: 1LTG34L840-4-21-UNV-DIM
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Lumen Package Color Temp. Length Lens Voltage Driver Options
1 LT G     – 4    –     –    –     –
1 1' LT DayLED
troffer
G Grid 27L 2700 nominal
delivered
lumens
34L 3400 nominal
delivered
lumens
39L 3900 nominal
delivered
lumens
45L 4500 nominal
delivered
lumens
840 80 CRI,
4000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
4 4' 21 Pattern 12,
.125" nominal
12 K-12, .156"
nominal
19 K-19, .156"
nominal
See sheet 420-SR
for other options
UNV Universal
Voltage
120-277V
347 347V
DIM 0-10V
dimming
SDIM Step dimming
to 40% input
power
F1 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18 gauge
6' for dimmable luminaires
F2/5W 3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18
gauge 6' for dimmable
luminaires
GLR Fusing, fast blow
DSC Quick driver disconnect
The Day-Brite / CFI DayLED troffer offers general lighting distribution
excellent for ambient illumination. It features a sealed, maintenance free,
low profile housing, along with a frameless design that maximizes its
luminous aperture and provides a clean, attractive ceiling appearance.
Accessories (order separately)
• FMA14 1'x4' "F" mounting frame for NEMA "F" mounting
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
DayLED_1x4 11/18 page 1 of 4
Recessed
DayLED troffer 1x4
2700, 3400, 3900 or
4500 lumens
Application
• High efficacy long life solid state lighting